SMENADA-CORRE AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 2023
.‘s_‘;ﬁ;?;; AGUILAR DE CAMPOO, PALENCIA 05/03/2023

CLASIFICACION BENJAMIN

Delegado Técnico: Javier Garcia
Juez Arbitro: Mari Carmen Carrera
Clasificaciones: FTYPMCYL

PUESTO
CATEGORIA

1

U A W N R

DORSAL

77
71
73
72
74
75
76

NOMBRE APELLLIDOS
JULIA GOMEZ ARRANZ

VICTOR MARTIN LLANOS
ADRIAN SORIANO RAMOS

DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA

MARTIN BARRIO CRUZ

MARIO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
LUCA SANTA CRUZ CHICO

CATEGORIA

BJF

BIM
BJM
BIM
BJM
BIM
BJM

Jurado de competicion:

Javier Garcia
Sergio de la Rosa
Luis Angel Fernandez

CLUB

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

NATACION
0:01:18
0:00:41
0:00:47
0:00:44
0:00:51
0:01:01
0:01:01

META
0:01:38
0:01:16
0:01:17
0:01:18
0:01:26
0:01:52
0:01:58




